
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
3

123
120

6
27
22
23.
26
82
23
15
25
19
12

69a
9
4
8
5
7

11
429
21

425
141
69
59

430
10
85

Class
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
600
600
600
600
1000
600
600
600
1000
600
1000
600
600
600
600
1000
600
1000

600
1000
600
600
600
600

Name
Gimmi VILLAN
Ugo GRILLO
Aleksander SUŠNIK
Davide POLETTI
Sebastiano PASQUALIN
Omar GIANDUZZO
Devis CARRARO
Claudio RET
Michele TINAZZI
Andrea GIROTTO
Daniele DONOLA
Carlo PRIAMO
Federico ZACCHIN
Federico ROSSO
Roberto BRUN
Ugo MIGLIORANZI
Claudio BELLAMOLI
Daniele DOSE
Alessandro BELLAMOLI
Antonio RICHICHI
Ivan COSSAR
Faustino MAGONI
Nicola VISINTIN
Marco PRANZ
Marco BOSCAROL
Guido SALMASO
Maurizio NOVELLO
Marco DUSI
Maurizio RAHPAZZO
Marzio DE  SANTIS

Bike
BMW
Kawasaki ZX6R
BMW
ApriliaRSV 1000
Ducati 1098
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX 6R
Yamaha R6
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki
Suzuki 600
Yamaha R6
MV
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Suzuki 750 GSXR
amaha
GSX-R 750 K7
Suzuki 750
Kawasaki 636
Suzuki GSX 750
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Kawasaki 600
Yamaha R6

Best Tm
1:33.401
1:33.404
1:35.705
1:36.965
1:37.865
1:39.696
1:40.223
1:40.251
1:41.228
1:41.529
1:41.930
1:41.952
1:41.988
1:42.050
1:42.231
1:42.815
1:42.966
1:43.118
1:43.736
1:44.077
1:45.037
1:46.882
1:47.995
1:48.355
1:48.417
1:48.520
1:50.509
1:50.703
1:52.085
2:01.919

Diff.

0.003
2.304
3.564
4.464
6.295
6.822
6.850
7.827
8.128
8.529
8.551
8.587
8.649
8.830
9.414
9.565
9.717

10.335
10.676
11.636
13.481
14.594
14.954
15.016
15.119
17.108
17.302
18.684
28.518

Gap

0.003
2.301
1.260
0.900
1.831
0.527
0.028
0.977
0.301
0.401
0.022
0.036
0.062
0.181
0.584
0.151
0.152
0.618
0.341
0.960
1.845
1.113
0.360
0.062
0.103
1.989
0.194
1.382
9.834

2nd Best
1:33.588
1:33.588
1:36.227
1:37.936
1:39.338
1:40.537
1:40.258
1:41.100
1:41.403
1:50.031
1:42.853
1:42.159
1:42.037
1:42.278
1:42.724
1:43.374
1:43.283
1:43.373
1:44.167
1:44.367
1:47.578
1:47.435
1:48.459
1:48.955
1:48.581
1:49.626
1:51.065
1:52.687
1:52.899
2:02.120

M

Sorted on Best Lap time
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BOBO
.

Prove Cronometrate

Practice started at 9:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

4.6.2012. 09:30


